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Cruise Holidays 
of Clarkson

proudly presents

A 15-Day 
Grand Opera-Themed Cruise 
aboard the All Suite, All Balcony 
Seven Seas Voyager

Sep 14 - 30, 2012 

B
o

rd
eaux, France

2-for-1 Fares * 
expire April 15, 2012 
or until quantities last.

This cruise 
will sell quickly!

Book Early

Free Air Offer * for 
Toronto, Montreal & 
Vancouver departures

london to barcelona 

september 16, 2012  |  Seven Seas Voyager  |  14 NIGHts

 Fares are in U.S. dollars, per person, based on double occupancy and include all savings. All fares and offers are capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time without prior notice. Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, 
is additional revenue to Regent Seven Seas Cruises. Air Inclusive Program applies to economy, roundtrip flights only from select U.S. & Canadian gateways: ATL, BOS, CLT, DEN, DFW, EWR, FLL, HNL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MIA, MSP, 
ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YVR, YYC and YYZ. Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways at an additional charge. Air scheduling and air carrier are at the discretion of Regent Seven Seas Cruises. Air 
Inclusive program and air upgrade offers are not combinable with 3rd and/or 4th guests in a suite. Business Class Air from Honolulu requires surcharge. Government fees and taxes of up to $19.50 per person, per day are additional. Advertised 
fares include all air-related government taxes surcharges and fees. Regent Seven Seas Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, and surcharges at any time. Additional terms and conditions 
may apply and can be found in the Guest Ticket Contract. Ships’ Registry: Bahamas. ©2012 Regent Seven Seas Cruises.

Sa_Feb_1260-1

JeNNIfer  
sproule   
Mezzo Soprano, Calga
Alumni of the Royal 
Conservatory of Music  
in Manitoba, currently 
involved with Opera 
Calgary’s  Emerging Artist 
Development Program.

Derek  
JoHNsoN
Tenor, Calgary 
Member of the Calgary’s 
Emerging Artist Program, 
as well as the Emerging 
Artist Program of  
St. Petersburg, Florida.

ANDrew love  
Baritone, Calgary
An inaugural member  
of Calgary Opera’s 
Emerging Artist 
Development Program, 
and at the Banff Summer 
Arts Festival.

JANe perrett 
Soprano, Vancouver
An award-winning soloist 
who frequently appears  
as the leading lady in  
the BC lower mainland 
opera productions as  
well as the Vancouver 
Symphony Orchestra.

special guest hosts

•
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•

VALENCIA

BARCELONA

LISBON

MÁLAGA (GRANADA)

OPORTO

SAINT-MALO

BORDEAUX

LORIENT

LA CORUÑA

BILBAO

BIARRITZ 
(SAINT-JEAN-DE-LUZ)

LONDON (SOUTHAMPTON)

SEVILLE (CÁDIZ)

IberIan Interlude
DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

sep 16 london (southampton),  2pm 6pm 
 england  Embark 

17 saint-malo, france 8am 4pm

18 lorient, france 9am 5pm

19 bordeaux, france o 11am

20 bordeaux, france  10pm

21 biarritz (saint-Jean-de-luz),  8am Noon 
 france

22 bilbao, spain 8am 4pm

23 la Coruña, spain 8am 6pm

24 oporto, portugal 8am 5pm

25 lisbon, portugal 7am 4pm

26 seville (Cádiz), spain 11am 9pm

27 málaga (Granada), spain 8am 8pm

28 Cruise the Coast of spain

29 valencia, spain 8am 6pm

30 barcelona, spain  8am 
Debark

o  Overnight in port

$4,000 Bonus savings

 suITE cATEgORIEs
BROchuRE FARE 

PER PERsON

2-FOR-1 FARE  
PER PERsON  
including 

$2,000 sAVINgs

FR
EE

 A
IR

h DELuXE suITE $23,598 $9,799

g DELuXE suITE $24,598 $10,299

F DELuXE suITE $25,598 $10,799

E cONcIERgE suITE $26,398 $11,199

D cONcIERgE suITE $27,198 $11,599
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 c PENThOusE suITE $32,798 $14,399

B PENThOusE suITE $34,398 $15,199

A PENThOusE suITE $35,398 $15,699

ss sEVEN sEAs suITE $45,198 $20,599

Vs VOyAgER suITE $48,598 $22,299

gs gRAND suITE $57,198 $26,599

ms mAsTER suITE $61,398 $28,699

for more INformAtIoN CAll 403.245.5010  

www.operACruIse2012.Com | emaIl: opera@cruISeShIpcenterS.com

seven seas voyager

Government fees and taxes of $118 per person are additional.
Fares are per person, based on double occupancy and reflect all savings.
Advertised fare includes all air-related government taxes, surcharges and fees.

Featuring canada’s rising opera stars in  

a once-in-a-liFe tiMe Musical adventure

grand european opera cruise

♦	2-for-1 fares plus additional bonus  
savings of $4,000 per suite  

♦ free roundtrip air 

♦ free unlimited Shore excursions 

♦ free luxury hotel package  

♦ free beverages including  

fine wines and premium spirits

♦ free pre-paid Gratuities

Elegant Mid-Sized Ship  
With All Ocean-View Suites  

and Private Balconiesenjoy …

Explore the lives, loves and music of 
Puccini, Verdi, Bellini and other 

beloved Composers.



Classical music fans are in for a treat! Regent 
Seven Seas Cruises is offering their opera-themed 
cruise yet again. And with the same four emerging 
Canadian performers as last year!

Sail the western coast of France and Portugal 
on Regent’s Seven Seas Cruises’ all-inclusive, all 
balcony, Seven Seas Voyager. Taste the wines 
of Bordeaux. Visit historical Lisbon, Seville and 
Valencia. And end your journey in Barcelona, one 
of Europe’s most visually stunning cities. 

Unlimited shore excursions, beverages, and on-
board entertainment ALL included. 

Iberian Interlude 
Aboard the All Suite, All Balcony Seven Seas Voyager | Sep 14-30, 2012

Immerse yourself in the wealth of guided tours 
during the day and explore the lives and music of 
Rossini, Bellini, Puccini and Verdi in the evening.

Regent’s last opera themed cruise sold out early. 

Book by April 15 and take advantage of Regent 
Seven Seas Cruises’ all-inclusive fair. 

Call now! 

Cruise Holidays of Clarkson, 

1.866.919.2111 or visit clarksoncruises.ca

Derek Johnson Tenor 	
Member of the Calgary’s Emerging Artist 
Program, as well as the Emerging Artist 
Program of St. Petersburg, Florida.

Andrew Love Baritone Calgary		
An inaugural member of Calgary Opera’s 
Emerging Artist Development Program, and 
at the Banff Summer Arts Festival.

Jane Perrett Soprano, Vancouver 	
An award-winning soloist who frequently 
appears as the leading lady in the BC lower 
mainland opera productions as well as the 
Vancouver Symphony Orchestra.

Special Guest Hosts

Jennifer Sproule Mezzo Soprano	
Calga Alumni of the Royal Conservatory 
of Music in Manitoba, currently involved 
with Opera Calgary’s Emerging Artist 
Development Program.

london to barcelona 

september 16, 2012  |  Seven Seas Voyager  |  14 NIGHts
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is additional revenue to Regent Seven Seas Cruises. Air Inclusive Program applies to economy, roundtrip flights only from select U.S. & Canadian gateways: ATL, BOS, CLT, DEN, DFW, EWR, FLL, HNL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MIA, MSP, 
ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YVR, YYC and YYZ. Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways at an additional charge. Air scheduling and air carrier are at the discretion of Regent Seven Seas Cruises. Air 
Inclusive program and air upgrade offers are not combinable with 3rd and/or 4th guests in a suite. Business Class Air from Honolulu requires surcharge. Government fees and taxes of up to $19.50 per person, per day are additional. Advertised 
fares include all air-related government taxes surcharges and fees. Regent Seven Seas Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, and surcharges at any time. Additional terms and conditions 
may apply and can be found in the Guest Ticket Contract. Ships’ Registry: Bahamas. ©2012 Regent Seven Seas Cruises.
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Included in the Package
n 	Free scheduled transatlantic flights:
	 Suite categories H-D: economy air (or upgrade to business class 	
	 for only $1,998 pp)
n 	1 night hotel in London
n 	14-night cruise aboard Seven Seas Voyager, limited to 700 	
	 like-minded guests
n 	All transfers
n 	Fine dining including alternative dining venues aboard 		
	 the ship
n 	Unlimited premium selection of beverages, wines and spirits
n 	Unlimited free shore excursions

n 	 $300 ship board credits per stateroom
n 	Classical music/opera performances aboard
n 	On-board musical lectures
n 	Pre-paid gratuities
n 	Air taxes, port charges, all local taxes

*All Inclusive Fairs expire April 15, 2012 or until quantities last.  *Free 
Air Offer for Toronto, Montreal and Vancouver departures only and 
is capacity controlled. Air routing, scheduling and air carrier are at the 
discretion of Regent Seven Seas Cruises

DELUXE SUITE

Voyager

DATE 	 PORT 	 ARRIVE 	 DEPART
Sep 16 	 London (Southampton), England              2 pm Embark 	 6 pm
	 17 	 Saint-Malo, France 	 8 am 	 4 pm
	 18 	 Lorient, France 	 9 am 	 5 pm
	 19 	 Bordeaux, France O 	 11 am
	 20 	 Bordeaux, France 		  10 pm
	 21 	 Biarritz (Saint-Jean-de-Luz), France 	 8 am 	 Noon	
	 22 	 Bilbao, Spain 	 8 am 	 4 pm
	 23 	 La Coruña, Spain 	 8 am 	 6 pm
	 24 	 Oporto, Portugal 	 8 am 	 5 pm
	 25 	 L isbon, Portugal 	 7 am 	 4 pm
	 26 	 Seville (Cádiz), Spain 	 11am 	 9 pm
	 27 	 Málaga (Granada), Spain 	 8 am 	 8 pm
	 28 	 Cruise the Coast of Spain
	 29 	 Valencia, Spain 	 8 am 	 6 pm

	 30 	 Barcelona, Spain 	 8 am Debark

O  Overnight in port

london to barcelona 

september 16, 2012  |  Seven Seas Voyager  |  14 NIGHts

 Fares are in U.S. dollars, per person, based on double occupancy and include all savings. All fares and offers are capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time without prior notice. Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, 
is additional revenue to Regent Seven Seas Cruises. Air Inclusive Program applies to economy, roundtrip flights only from select U.S. & Canadian gateways: ATL, BOS, CLT, DEN, DFW, EWR, FLL, HNL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MIA, MSP, 
ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YVR, YYC and YYZ. Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways at an additional charge. Air scheduling and air carrier are at the discretion of Regent Seven Seas Cruises. Air 
Inclusive program and air upgrade offers are not combinable with 3rd and/or 4th guests in a suite. Business Class Air from Honolulu requires surcharge. Government fees and taxes of up to $19.50 per person, per day are additional. Advertised 
fares include all air-related government taxes surcharges and fees. Regent Seven Seas Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, and surcharges at any time. Additional terms and conditions 
may apply and can be found in the Guest Ticket Contract. Ships’ Registry: Bahamas. ©2012 Regent Seven Seas Cruises.
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Cruise Holidays of Clarkson
1739 Lakeshore Rd W, Mississauga, ON, L5J 1J4 
Tel: (905) 855-1700    Toll Free: 866-919-2111  Fax: (905) 855-1701
Email: info@clarksontravel.ca   Website: www.clarksoncruises.ca

50015708

TERMS & CONDITIONS:
Prices are per person in double occupancy; single occupancy 
rates determined by Regent Seven Seas Cruises and are based 
on availability. All prices are capacity controlled and are subject 
to change as per cruise line’s directions. Cruise and air itinerary 
changes are at cruise lines’ discretion. Name substitutions are 
not permitted any time after a deposit is made. 

PAYMENTS: 
Deposit:15% of cruise cost • Final Payments: June 18, 2012
Payments/Revisions: American Express, Master Card, Visa and 
checks, are all acceptable forms of payments. Regent Seven Seas 
Cruises processes payments in USD through their bank in US. 
Cruise Holidays of Clarkson accepts no responsibility for credit 
card foreign currency /transaction processing fees assessed by 
credit card holder’s bank. Once a deposit is made, all changes 
are subject to Regent Seven Seas’ administrative fee. 

CANCELLATION POLICY: 

From date of deposit to 121 days prior vacation: $200 per 
booking administrative fee. This fee may be converted to a 
Future Cruise Credit redeemable on bookings made up to 12 
months after cancellation and for travel any time.
From 91 	– 	 120 days: 	full deposit amount pp (15% of fare pp)
From 61 	– 	 90 days: 	 50% of fare pp
From 31 	– 	 60 days: 	 75% of fare pp
From 0 	 – 	 30 days: 	 100% of fare pp

*Regent Seven Seas requires a written notice for all cancellations. 

*Hotel selection is at Regent Seven Seas discretion and may be 
replaced with an equivalent hotel property at any time.

Cruise Holidays of Clarkson is a proud recipient of the 		
following awards:
Best New Store 2007 t Best Group Promotion 2008 & 2011 t President’s Circle Award  for 

Excellence in Business Practice and Performance 2009, 2010 & 2011 t RBC Travel Insurance 

Award for Outstanding Performance and Customer Service 2009 & 2011 t We are proud of  

our affiliation with Classical 96.3 fm radio station t Member of  TICO, CLIA and ACTA

IberianInterlude 
Aboard the All Suite, All Balcony Seven Seas Voyager | Sep 15-30, 2012
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*2-for-1 Fares expire 
April 15, 2012 or 
until quantities last.

This cruise 
will sell quickly!

BooK Early


